CSCA SHARK 24 Overall Shark of the Year 2013

Name

Bedlam
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JLS

Tiger Niles
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Ulysses
Criixshadow
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XXIV
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Jumping the
Gun

Blue Moon
Afternoon
Delight
Frost Bite
Ambitious
Cahoots
Cracker Jack

Blue Heron

Bando
Graffiti
Spinner
Fiction

My Stimulus
Escape Pod

Shenanigans
Strider
Great White

Shark Gone
Black Magic

Quest
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Skylark
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Spot
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Suraya

Frankly
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Flirtatious
Trailer Park
Buoys

Dorothy May

Ketchup
Caos
Cognito
Gladiator
Bang Bang
Shadfly
Your Half my
Scotch Mist
Yin Yang
Trogon
Kaos

Malicious
Mallard

Rub-A-Dub

Ponzi Scheme

Q

Isurus

Dirty Duck
Lovebites
Blue Fin
Rampant
Kohana
Evermore
Stress Relief
Crescendo
Scoot
Scrummage

Meltemi
Makdaddy
Shoestring
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50/50/50
Oops!

UNC

Mojito

Patty Wagon
Loan Shark
All About
Luffin&Leave
Aileana

Tea for Two

Cutty Shark

Long Ball
Archimedes

Power Hour
Bite Me
Bhreagh
Obsession
Six Pack

Borne Home

Inconceivable

Emma B Quick

Heavy Fuel
Lone Shark

Dartos
Cloaca
Cariad

Sir Isaac
Vivace
Nimrod
Duck Soup
Voodoo

569
1069
1084

36

910
1001
1131

271
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1133

1060

1068

327

64
313
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162

165

181

193
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263
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Blew Bye U2

464

Toreador 488
MisMe 727
ToY Yot 729
Theodore 739
Crazy lvan 815
Louie L
oute é 922
Grenouille
Hi-Jinks 1013
Jolly Rodent
i 1014
Gesing 1037
Vilbrequin 1118
Ariel 1462
TaiPan 1463
Crisis 1465
Gamache 1471
Bull Ship 1474
Gear Up! 1493
WorkNProgre

& 1762
ss
Ti Shark
er 1823
Voila 1900
Sawbones 1912
Fuller B 14541
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